é
4. GolderiTours

$CRIVRZT (Ve wd
Hop-on Hop-off Map Ke

o Classic Tour

ST. PANCRAS

INTERNATIONAL
Y

London Canal Museum

©

@ Essential Tour

KING’S CROSS

=

L)

Museum Tour

Hop-on Hop-off - Interchange

Bus Stops. At stops common to

multiple routes
River Sightseeing Cruis

Golden Tours Customer
Service Representative

Golden Tours Visitor Centres
Golden Tours Kiosk

ayswater Morning Pick-up Service

ayswater Evening Drop-off Service

rerRo2S
aavs‘

o . T
O b o
» 2

o 2 2 &
) 73 o

N Py ’ 3 o %
& %, Regent’s Park ¢ z 3,
& # - @ Q >
X 2 a ) [}
D Madame Tussauds Lo %
= Py P\
3 Wellcome 2 o, %,
Collection P [ d (4 e,&
S, The N
Russell o Postal s,
Grant Museum & 2
of Zoology Sﬂua"e s\x:'h I.D' ) Museum %
2 Warren A0 arles Dickens o
- e' Re.?;';‘ S Street 3 British Museum [ Museum Y
P\ & % Crerkenwell RS
?’% Edgware © 5 = 3 BT Tower . %@
%, Road o (A < z S 5\@2 2
(J
) b s 3 e o —
B et A 2 > o WO Goodge
X ? > 2 Street «
- s ® &
= Y

St. Paul’s Cathedral

Tottenham
Court Road

©

S,
%
K
5,
%
@
3
1

@ Museum of London

The Cartoon

. Museum
<

o

e

Lancaster Gate

Royal Courts
of Justice

England >
Monument
Covent z 1 to the
Garden 2 Gfrle-at Eire &
@ of London JBeY
© & PO °
@ Q: < @ BLACKFRIARS
e Temple “ i
Speaker’s Corner $ A

Tower of
London

R
T W
v

a8
=
E)
F
a

Tate Mod L 4
@ National Theatre Ly

London
Bridge

Experience
. < . outhw k Cathedral
[ ) & The Household ) S
Prl'l}ltess Qlalna @ PY Clarence S Cavalry Museum 3 e
i emora House e Share
Kensington  Founin , < i g ;
“D‘ & Buckingham Downing Street @ . & Union Stree
Gardens Palace Churchill War Rooms @ ‘\P,O) 1
gedton High g @ The Albert Memorial = ) < i
«© Cer : wensington Road Knightsbridge ‘: 9
o

Joans 2ueolS

@
5 Science m
-3l Natural History e ®
i Museum <
i ) W“‘suee\
o
% & =2 VICTORIA
8 romwe\\ Road \OQQ\ we;tl;glerﬁer
Cromwell Road & ; s
@ )| &
ol
Gloucester & south pA %
Road & Kensington % %
£ e %J;, Tate Britain @) 'é
‘ Z
& & % *
o - VICTORIA \)66
& 5 COACH %
& z STATION
> s it
S %
3,
§ % ¥
S



1 London Eye, Belvedere Road, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP3788). Depart. 09:30 17:00
2 Covent Garden, Aldwych, Outside No.1, Tourist Bus Stop, (BP4570). 09:36 15:06
3 St. Paul's Cathedral, Ludgate Hill, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP4881). 09:46 15:16
4 Bank, Queen Victoria Street, Bus Stop MD. (4770). 09:51 15:21
5 Monument, King William Street, London Bridge, Bus Stop P. (BP140). 09:56 15:26
6 Tooley Street, London Bridge Station, Hay's Galleria, Bus Stop H. (33599). 10:01 o 15:31
7 Tower of London, Tower Hill, Opposite. Tower Hill Station, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP4245). 08:54 § 15:39
8 Victoria Embankment, Opposite Temple Station, Tourist Bus Stop W. (26779). 09:00 = 15:45
9 Westminster Pier, Victoria Embankment, Tourist Bus Stop K. (BP4571). 09:03 % 15:48
10 London Eye, Westminster Bridge Road, County Hall, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP4626). 09:13 ,_"r} 15:58
11 Lambeth Palace Road, Opposite St Thomas Hospital, Bus Stop B. (14672). 09:16 = 16:01
12 Lambeth Palace Road, outside Lambeth Palace, Tour Bus Stand. (BP5844). Arrive. 09:18 E 16:08
13 Abingdon Street, bus stop M. (BP245). 09:21 = 16:11
14 Parliament Square, Parliament Street, outside HM Treasury, Bus Stop C. (1645). 09:27 § 16:17
15 Whitehall, Horse Guards Parade, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP4568) 09:30 5 16:20
15a Trafalgar Square, Cockspur Street, Bus Stop S 09:32 ) 16:22
16 Piccadilly Circus, Piccadilly, Bus Stop S (34716). 09:35 16:25
17 Green Park Station, Piccadilly, Tourist Bus Stop, (BP4563). 09:39 16:29
18 Hyde Park Corner, Piccadilly, Tourist Bus Stop (BP4670). 09:42 16:32
19 Victoria Station, Buckingham Palace Rd, Outside Thistle Hotel, Bus Stop Z5. (BP4575). 08:49 16:39
20 Buckingham Palace, Buckingham Gate, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP4572). 08:57 16:47




40|Victoria, Buckingham Palace Road, Stop 8. (BP4471). Depart. 08:58 16:28
41|Queen Elizabeth Gate, Park Lane, Tourist Bus Stop X. (BP3254). 09:06 16:36
42|Speaker's Corner, Marble Arch, Park Lane, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP4586). 09:12 16:42
43|Marble Arch, Edgware Road, Bus Stop E. (14) 09:16 16:46
44|Paddington, Norfolk Place, Bus Stop G. (33284). 08:22 16:52
45|Paddington, Praed Street, Outside Post Office, West of Harbet Road, Bus Stop (BP4576). 08:25 16:55
46|Madame Tussauds, Baker Street Station, Marylebone Road, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP4564). 08:32 17:02
47|London Zoo, Albany Street, Bus Stop C. (4790). 08:37 17:07
48|Euston Station, Euston Road, Bus Stop AZ. (BP1703). 08:43 17:13
49|Kings Cross / St Pancras International Station, Pancras Road, Bus Stop T. (181). 08:49 17:19
50]St. Pancras International Station, Midland Road, Bus Stop S. (BP5050). 08:54 17:24
51|Upper Woburn Place, Bus stop M. (750). 09:02 % 14:02
52]Russell Square, Woburn Place, Bus Stop J, (8438). 09:05 = 14:05
53]Holborn, Procter Street, Bus Stop H. (33107). 09:12 ;::U' 14:12
54]Haymarket, Bus Stop R, outside No 29-31, (29867). 09:23 r 14:23
55]Pall Mall East, west of Trafalgar Square, stop Z (14629). 09:27 Z 14:27
56| Trafalgar Square, Duncannon Street, Outside St Martin-in-the-Fields, Stop G. (148). 09:33 E 14:33

2]Covent Garden, Aldwych, Outside No.1, Tourist Bus Stop, (BP4570) . 09:41 = 14:41

3]|St. Paul's Cathedral, Ludgate Hill, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP4881). 09:51 < 14:51

4|Bank, Queen Victoria Street, Bus Stop MD. (4770). 09:56 E 14:56

5|Monument, King William Street, London Bridge, Bus Stop P. (BP140). 10:01 a 15:01

6] Tooley Street, London Bridge Station, Hay's Galleria, Bus Stop H. (33599). 10:06 15:06

7] Tower of London, Tower Hill, Opposite. Tower Hill Station, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP4245). 10:14 15:14
57|Southwark Bridge Road, Tourist bus stop, (BP4630) 10:20 15:20
58|Waterloo Station, York Road, North of Chicheley Street, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP3384). 10:30 15:30
11|Lambeth Palace Road, Opposite St Thomas Hospital, Bus Stop B. (14672). 10:32 15:32
12|Lambeth Palace Road, outside Lambeth Palace, Tour Bus Stand. (BP5844). Arr. 10:34 15:34
59]Lambeth Palace Road, Opposite Lambeth Palace, Bus Stop SP. (14669) 08:26 15:54
60]London Eye, Westminster Bridge Road, Opposite County Hall, Bus Stop D.(26487). 08:30 15:58
61]Westminster Abbey, Tothill Street, Tourist Bus Stop, (BP5126). 08:37 16:05
62|Buckingham Palace, Buckingham Gate, Opposite Queens Gallery, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP4573). 08:41 16:09
19)Victoria Station, Buckingham Palace Rd, Outside Thistle Hotel, Bus Stop Z5. (BP4575). 08:47 16:15




Stop |Location First Departure Frequency Last Full Loop
18 Hyde Park Corner, Piccadilly, Opposite Hard Rock Café, Tour Bus Stand. (BP4661). Depart. 10:22 18:22
21 Knightsbridge, Lanesborough Hotel. Coach Stop 13. (3355). 10:26 18:26
22 Knightsbridge, Outside Park Mansions, Stop KE (BP3406). 10:30 17:10
23 Royal Albert Hall, Kensington Gore, Coach Stop K3. (23987). 10:33 =) 17:13
24 Kensington Palace, Palace Gate, South of Kensington Road, Bus Stop RP. (11150). 10:36 N 17:16
25 Kensington Plaza Hotel, Gloucester Road, Bus Stop GZ. (1563). 10:39 E 17:19
26 Gloucester Road Station, Gloucester Road, South of Cromwell Road, Bus Stop (11148). 10:41 2 17:21
27 South Kensington Station, West of Cromwell Place, Stop D (BP5348) 10:45 ﬁ 17:25
28 Victoria & Albert Museum, Cromwell Gardens, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP4633), 10:48 = 17:28
29 Harrods, Brompton Road, Bus Stop KB. (36598). 10:54 E 17:34
30 Knightsbridge, Hyde Park Corner, Coach Stop R. (BP23537). 10:58 = 17:38
41 Queen Elizabeth Gate, Park Lane, Tourist Bus Stop X. (BP3254). 11:02 § 17:42
42 Speaker's Corner, Marble Arch, Park Lane, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP4586). 11:06 5 17:46
31 Marble Arch, Park Lane, Southbound, Coach Stop (29908) . 11:10 @ 17:50
32 Hilton Hotel, Park Lane, Southbound, Bus Stop A. (BP5929) . 11:12 17:52
33 Piccadilly, Hyde Park Corner, Hard Rock Café. (25145). 11:16 17:56
17 Green Park Station, Piccadilly, Tourist Bus Stop, (BP4563). 11:24 18:04




KENSINGTON PICKUP SERVICE

Stop |Location First Departure Frequency Last Departure
24 Kensington Palace, Palace Gate, South of Kensington Road, Bus Stop RP. (11150). 08:06 09:56
25 Kensington Plaza Hotel, Gloucester Road, Bus Stop GZ. (1563). 08:09 % 09:59
26 Gloucester Road Station, Gloucester Road, South of Cromwell Road, Bus Stop GS (11148). 08:11 = 10:01
27 South Kensington Station, West of Cromwell Place, Stop D (BP5348) 08:15 :_cc: 10:05
28 Victoria & Albert Museum, Cromwell Gardens, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP4633), 08:18 B 10:08
29 Harrods, Brompton Road, Bus Stop KB. (36598). 08:24 2 10:14
30 Knightsbridge, Hyde Park Corner, Coach Stop R. (BP23537). 08:28 % 10:18
41 Queen Elizabeth Gate, Park Lane, Tourist Bus Stop X. (BP3254). 08:32 — 10:22
42 Speaker's Corner, Marble Arch, Park Lane, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP4586). 08:36 < 10:26
31 Marble Arch, Park Lane, Southbound, Coach Stop (29908) . 08:40 é 10:30
32 Hilton Hotel, Park Lane, Southbound, Bus Stop A. (BP5929) . 08:42 a 10:32
19 Victoria Station, Buckingham Palace Rd, Outside Thistle Hotel, Bus Stop Z5. (BP4575). 08:49 10:39

Continue to Stop 1 (Blue Route)
BAYSWATER PICKUP SERVICE

Stop Location First Departure Frequency Last Departure
71 Opposite Hilton London Kensington, Holland Park Avenue, Bus Stop HJ. (836). 08:05 =) 09:35
72 Holland Park Avenue, Holland Park Station, Bus Stop HL. (28421). 08:08 N 09:38
73 Notting Hill Gate, West of Clanricarde Gardens, Bus Stop M. (1264). 08:12 E 09:42
74 Double Tree by Hilton Hotel, Bayswater Road, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP4577). 08:14 2 09:44
75 Thistle Kensington Garden Hotel, Bayswater Road, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP4578). 08:16 ﬁ 09:46
76 Columbia Hotel, Bayswater Road, Bus Stop LE. (864). 08:18 & 09:48
44 Paddington, Norfolk Place, Bus Stop G. (33284). 08:22 E 09:52
45 Paddington, Praed Street, Outside Post Office, West of Harbet Road, Bus Stop (BP4576). 08:25 2 09:55
31 Marble Arch, Park Lane, Southbound, Coach Stop (29908) . 08:06 g 10:00
32 Hilton Hotel, Park Lane, Southbound, Bus Stop A. (BP5929) . 08:08 5 10:02
19 Victoria Station, Buckingham Palace Rd, Outside Thistle Hotel, Bus Stop Z5. (BP4575). 08:45 & 10:45

Continue to Stop 40 (Red Route)




EVENING DROP-OFF SERVICE - GREEN ROUTE

Location First Departure Frequency Last Departure
1 London Eye, Belvedere Road, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP3788). Depart. 17:57 = 18:57
60 London Eye, Westminster Bridge Road, Opposite County Hall, Bus Stop D.(26487). 18:01 = 19:01
61 Westminster Abbey, Tothill Street, Tourist Bus Stop, (BP5126). 18:08 E 19:08
62 Buckingham Palace, Buckingham Gate, Opposite Queens Gallery, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP4573). 18:12 2 19:12
19 Victoria Station, Buckingham Palace Rd, Outside Thistle Hotel, Bus Stop Z5. (BP4575). 18:18 o 19:18
21 Knightsbridge, Lanesborough Hotel. Coach Stop 13. (3355). 18:25 E 19:25
22 Knightsbridge, Outside Park Mansions, Stop KE (BP3406). 18:29 j 19:29
23 Royal Albert Hall, Kensington Gore, Coach Stop K3. (23987). 18:33 2 19:33
24 Kensington Palace, Palace Gate, South of Kensington Road, Bus Stop RP. (11150). 18:36 = 19:36
25 Kensington Plaza Hotel, Gloucester Road, Bus Stop GZ. (1563). 18:39 % 19:39
Terminate at Stop 25
EVENING DROP-OFF SERVICE - GREEN ROUTE
Stop Location First Departure Frequency Last Departure
83 Lancaster Gate, Opposite. Underground Station, Bus Stop LC. (91). 17:58 o 20:58
84 Opposite Lancaster Gate Hotel, Bayswater Road, Bus Stop LG. (865). 18:00 - § 21:00
85 Opposite Kensington Gardens Hotel, Bayswater Road, Bus Stop D. (3237). 18:02 g g 21:02
86 Opposite Double Tree by Hilton Hotel, Bayswater Road, Bus Stop S. (3239). 18:04 = 2 21:04
87 Notting Hill Gate, Opposite Clanricarde Gardens, Bus Stop N. (3521). 18:06 5 ﬁ 21:06
88 Holland Park Avenue, Opposite Holland Park Station, Bus Stop HB. (1062). 18:10 =S 21:10
89 Kensington Hilton Hotel, Holland Park Avenue, Bus Stop HD. (837). 18:13 z 21:13

Terminate at Stop 89




Thames River Route Map

RIVER THAMES

@ \Westminster Pier swia2H
@ London Eye Pier se17pB
@ Tower Pier ecan4pt

@ Greenwich Pier se10gHT



	London HoHo Map.pdf
	Master timetable file - Jan 2024
	Master file Jan 2024


